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Fabric:

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 14, ©6enas
191w X 135h Stitches
34.65w X 24.49%h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B N 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
[ (8] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ | [al 2 DMC
B K 2 DMC
0 E3 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
B [3] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ [H] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | =] 2 DMC
[ 7 2 DMC
[ | (1] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | [ -] 2 DMC
B Z] 2 DMC
] [©] 2 DMC
] (=] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | (=] 2 DMC
[ (&) 2 DMC
B 9] 2 DMC
[] [-] 2 DMC

304
309
310
312
317
319
321
334
351
352
414
415
469
471
500
606
666
727
814
892
977
3325
3340
3799
3801
3826
3855

Christmas Red-MD
Geranium

Black

Baby Blue-VY DK
Pewter Gray
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Christmas Red
Baby Blue-MD
Coral

Coral-LT

Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Avocado Green
Avocado Green-VY LT
Blue Green-VY DK
Bright Orange-Red
Christmas Red-BRT
Topaz-VY LT
Garnet-DK
Carnation-MD
Golden Brown-LT
Baby Blue-LT
Apricot-MD

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-LT
Golden Brown
Autumn Gold-LT
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Pacxon HuTen
Huren B MOTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

W DMC 304 392 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 309 259 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 827 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DoMCc 312 453 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMc 317 209 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDoMC 319 491 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W ovMc 321 1086 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMCc 334 341 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 351 166 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 352 543 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMCc 414 154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbpMC 415 15 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 469 1270 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 471 635 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 500 873 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 606 338 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 699 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 727 144 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BWDMC 814 870 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMc 892 188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIoMc 977 256 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3325 313 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OIbpMC 3340 260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BWDMC 3799 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3801 357 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3826 193 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3855 179 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



